PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB
2024 PVMGA MATCH PLAY RESULTS

1ST FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

2ND FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

3RD FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

4TH FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

S5TH FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

6TH FLIGHT
CHAMPION
RUNNER-UP
SEMI'S

CONSOLATION WINNER
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP

JOHN MITCHELL
MARKO SOWA

JIM ADZIMA

<BYE>

LEE HOOD

CHUCK GUILLAUME

PETER GORMAN
DANNY JETTON
GARY WHITING
JOHN KANE
JOE BYRNE

JIM CAIN

RON COX

GARY BROWN
JAMES GRANZOW
LEN ROSATI
BARRY WALCKER
BRAD WILSON

ARVE MOSER
DENNIS GRENDAHL
JEFF MARTIN

BILL SMITH

DON HICKS

RICH BRUNO

JIM DAVIS

KEN NELSON
GARY ZAHNOW
DON REESE
RICHARD HAIR
BOB KRUSE

AL MATTERN
SCOTT MCMASTERS
JOE LOMBARDO
WARREN BALL
<BYE>

<BYE>
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21.00
16.00
11.75

9.00
5.00

21.00
16.00
11.75
11.75
9.00
5.00

21.00
16.00
11.75
11.75
9.00
5.00

21.00
16.00
11.75
11.75
9.00
5.00

21.00
16.00
11.75
11.75
9.00
5.00

21.00
16.00
11.75
11.75

421.25



