

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB
2024 PVMGA MATCH PLAY RESULTS

1ST FLIGHT

CHAMPION	JOHN MITCHELL	\$ 21.00
RUNNER-UP	MARKO SOWA	\$ 16.00
SEMI'S	JIM ADZIMA	\$ 11.75
	<BYE>	
CONSOLATION WINNER	LEE HOOD	\$ 9.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	CHUCK GUILLAUME	\$ 5.00

2ND FLIGHT

CHAMPION	PETER GORMAN	\$ 21.00
RUNNER-UP	DANNY JETTON	\$ 16.00
SEMI'S	GARY WHITING	\$ 11.75
	JOHN KANE	\$ 11.75
CONSOLATION WINNER	JOE BYRNE	\$ 9.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	JIM CAIN	\$ 5.00

3RD FLIGHT

CHAMPION	RON COX	\$ 21.00
RUNNER-UP	GARY BROWN	\$ 16.00
SEMI'S	JAMES GRANZOW	\$ 11.75
	LEN ROSATI	\$ 11.75
CONSOLATION WINNER	BARRY WALCKER	\$ 9.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	BRAD WILSON	\$ 5.00

4TH FLIGHT

CHAMPION	ARVE MOSER	\$ 21.00
RUNNER-UP	DENNIS GRENDahl	\$ 16.00
SEMI'S	JEFF MARTIN	\$ 11.75
	BILL SMITH	\$ 11.75
CONSOLATION WINNER	DON HICKS	\$ 9.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	RICH BRUNO	\$ 5.00

5TH FLIGHT

CHAMPION	JIM DAVIS	\$ 21.00
RUNNER-UP	KEN NELSON	\$ 16.00
SEMI'S	GARY ZAHNOW	\$ 11.75
	DON REESE	\$ 11.75
CONSOLATION WINNER	RICHARD HAIR	\$ 9.00
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	BOB KRUSE	\$ 5.00

6TH FLIGHT

CHAMPION	AL MATTERN	\$ 21.00
RUNNER-UP	SCOTT MCMASTERS	\$ 16.00
SEMI'S	JOE LOMBARDO	\$ 11.75
	WARREN BALL	\$ 11.75
CONSOLATION WINNER	<BYE>	
CONSOLATION RUNNER-UP	<BYE>	
		\$ 421.25